07TH& 08TH  March 2025 , 

The Holiday Inn Express Mobor Beach, Cavelossim, South Goa. 

Sr. 
No  

Sponsorship 
Category 

Sponsorship fee Deliverables 

1 STAR 
SPONSORSHIP 

Rs. 15,00,000 + GST 
(FIFTEEN LAKHS) 

• 11 (eleven) Free Registrations with 

• accommodation. 

• Name & logo on all crop survey slides. 

• Exclusive stall will be provided. 

• Name on banner & all other material 
and on website inside &outside hall/ 

• 15 Mins. Presentation at the conference

[...]

(SIX LAKHS ) 

• 04 (Four) Free Registrations with 

• accommodation. 

• Stall will be provided. 

• Name on banner & all other material 
and on website only outside the Hall. 

• 05 Mins. Presentation at conference will 
be allowed 

4 GOLD 
SPONSORSHIP 

RS. 3,50,000 + GST 
(THREE LAKH & 
FIFTY THOUSAND) 

• 02(Two) Free Registrations with 
accommodation. 

• Name on banner & all other material. 

5 SILVER 
SPONSORSHIP 

RS. 1,50,000 + GST 
(ONE LAKH & FIFTY 
Thousand) 

• 01(One) Free Registration with 
accommodation. 

• Name on banner & all other material 

6 ASSOCIATE 
SPONSORSHIP 

RS. 85,000 + GST 
(EIGHTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND) 

• No Free Registration. 

• Name on banner. 

FEDERATION OF INDIAN SPICE STAKEHOLDERS  

Regd. office; 504, APMC Building, Market Yard, Unjha–384170, (North Gujarat)  
Phone: +91 75750 12424, 9833320999: E-mail: admin@fissh.org, dg@fissh.org

[...]

AADCF0181D         GST No: 24AADCF0181D1Z8  

Name of the company  

Address  

Name of the contact person & Designation  

Cell No  Email Id  

GST No   PAN No  

SPONSORSHIP CATEGORY  BENEFITS AT THE ANNUAL MEET  

1. STAR SPONSORSHIP Rs. 15,00,000 + GST 
(FIFTEEN LAKHS)  

• 11 (Eleven)  Free   Registrations   with accommodation.   
• Name & logo on all crop survey slides.   
• Exclusive stall will be provided.   
• Name on banner & all other material and on website inside &outside 

hall/    15 Mins. Presentation at conference will be allowed.

[...]

(SIX  LAKHS)  

• 4 (Four) Free Registrations   with accommodation.   
• Stall will be provided.   
• Name on banner & all other material and on website only outside the 

Hall.    05 Mins. Presentation at conference will be allowed  

4. GOLD SPONSORSHIP RS. 3,50,000 + GST  
(THREE LAKH &FIFTY THOUSAND)  

• 02 (Two)   Free   Registrations   with accommodation.   
• Name on banner & all other material  

5. SILVER SPONSORSHIP RS. 1,50,000 + GST  
(ONE LAKH & FIFTY THOUSAND)  

01 (One ) Free Registration with accommoda-

tion.   Name on banner and all other material.  

6. ASSOCIATE SPONSORSHIP RS. 85,000 +  
GST (EIGHTY-FIVE THOUSAND)  

No Free Registra-

tion.    Name on banner.  

Please select the sponsorship category and remit the payment accordingly as per details given below & send the art 
work of the LOGO in CDR format & PDF to admin@fish.org on or before 15th  January 2025

[...]

Spice Board Registration No & Validity period    

Member of any other Association / Business 
Chambers / Federation  

Membership fee Rs 9000/- for 3 years (For 2024, 2025 & 2026 upto 31.12.2026) +18%GST (Rs 1620) = Total 10,620/-  

Cheque / DD /UTR No.    

Please draw Cheque / DD for Rs 10,620/- (Rupees ten thousand six hundred and twenty only) in Fa-
vour of “Federation of Indian Spice Stakeholders” (Cheque/DD Subject to realization)   

Bank Electronic transfer through RTGS : A/c NAME : FEDERATION OF INDIAN SPICE STAKEHOLDERS 
Current A/c No: 01570200001082. NEFT: BARB0(zero) UNJHAX.

[...]

Chambers / Federation  

Membership fee Rs 9000/- for three years (For 2024, 2025 & 2026 upto 31.12.2026) + One-time Entry 
/ Admission fee Rs 3000/- +18% GST (Rs 2160) = Total Rs 14160/-   

Cheque / DD /UTR No.    

Please draw Cheque / DD for Rs 14160/- (Rupees fourteen thousand one hundred sixty only) in Fa-
vour of “Federation of Indian Spice Stakeholders” (Cheque/DD Subject to realization)  

Bank Electronic transfer through RTGS: A/c NAME: FEDERATION OF INDIAN SPICE STAKEHOLD-
ERS Current A/c No: 01570200001082. NEFT: BARB0(zero)UNJHAX.: